
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075 (06/2016) PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

 
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This addendum adds an updated pricing sheet to the Gartner contract for the contract period of April 26, 2015 – 
April 25, 2016. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

State of Oklahoma Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #: SW0895 

PeopleSoft Contract ID: 0000000000000000000000003598 

Contract Title: IT Advisory Services 

Contract Issuance Date: 10/01/2013 

Contract Supplier: Gartner 

                  Addendum # 004 
 

             Addendum Date: 10/13/2016 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer: Jennifer McCaulla 

Phone Number: 405-521-4772 

E-mail address: Jennifer.McCaulla@omes.ok.gov 

  

Addendum Information:  


	Statewide Contract 

